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AGENCY  FIRST  LAST  EMAIL  
AIR FORCE  Debra  Martin-Robillard  debra.martin-robillard@us.af.mil  
AIR FORCE Christy Rowzee Christy.rowzee.1@us.af.mil 

ARMY  Charlene Berger Charlene.a.berger2.civ@army.mil 
ARMY  Ramon  Maisonet  ramon.m.maisonet.civ@army.mil  
DARPA  Tina Williams Tina.williams@darpa.mil 
DAU  Elida Villalobos Elida.villalobos@dau.edu 
DCAA  George Anthony George.anthonyjr@dcaa.mil 
DCMA  Crystal Craddock Crystal.m.craddock2.civ@mail.mil 
DCMA Melissa Burgess Melissa.b.burgess.civ@mail.mil 
DCPAS  Barbara  Minniefield  barbara.a.minniefield.civ@mail.mil  
DCSA - DSS  Lori  Wiles  lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil  
DECA  Keith   Kamachi  keith.kamachi@deca.mil  
DFAS  Shayla   Jones  shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil  
DHA  Lolita  Jordan  lolita.c.jordan.civ@mail.mil  
DIA Desaree Brantley Desaree.brantley@dodiis.mil 
DISA  Carmen  Wilson  carmen.m.wilson.civ@mail.mil  
DLA  Patricia Norton Patricia.norton@dla.mil 
DLA  Laura  Belk  laura.belk@dla.mil  
DMA  Sharon  Oldham Sharon.l.oldham2.civ@mail.mil 
DMEA  Tracy  Cano  tracy.a.sampsoncano.civ@mail.mil  

DMEA  Christina Cervantes Christina.b.cervantes2.civ@mail.mil 

DMEA Diana Aguirre Diana.z.aguirre.civ@mail.mil 

DoDEA  Cheryl  Wallace  cheryl.wallace@dodea.edu  

DSCA  Cassandra  Midgley  Cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil 

DTIC  Jana Wallace Jana.m.wallace2.civ@mail.mil 
DTIC Annette  Francis Annette.p.francis.civ@mail.mil 
DTRA  Jennie St. George  Jennie.j.stgeorge.civ@mail.mil 
JS Carleen Arinello Carleen.a.arinello.civ@mail.mil 
MDA  Michelle  Blais  Michelle.blais@mda.mil  



MDA  Cameron  Caddell  cameron.caddell.ctr@mda.mil  
NAVY- Dept. of (DON)  Megan  Phillips  megan.l.phillips15.civ@us.navy.mil  
NAVY- Dept. of (DON)  Takako  Moore  takako.moore.civ@us.navy.mil  
NGA  Shani  Farmer Shaniqua.l.farmer@nga.mil 
NGA Kim Brown Kim.y.brown@nga.mil 
NSA Jeanne Matotek jsmatot@uwe.nsa.gov 
OIG Kimberly  Williams Kimberly.williams@dodig.mil 
OIG Diane  Cofield Ruby.cofield@dodig.mil 
SDA Misty Cedano Misty.c.cedano.civ@mail.mil 
SDA Mary Rotchford Mary.i.rotchford.civ@mail.mil 
WHS  Kisha  Smith  kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil  
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